Power-Sonic offers a wide range of Nickel Cadmium and Nickel-Metal Hydride batteries, both as individual cells and as cell assemblies.
They feature:
A broad range of cell sizes and types with capacities ranging from 60-8000mAh.
Exceptional performance achieved through state of the art design and a meticulously controlled manufacturing process.
The cells are rugged durable and safe. The cylindrical steel case and special construction methods result in extremely impact and
vibration resistant batteries.
A long service life of 500-1,000 charge/discharge cycles can be achieved depending on the average depth of discharge, and five
years or more of trouble-free operation when used in stand-by (trickle charge) service at room temperature.

Standard
Charge
mA/hrs.
Quick
Charge
mA/hrs.
Diameter
(Max.)
in./mm
Height
(Max.)
in./mm
Weight
(Max.)
oz./g
NH-600AAA 1.2 600 60/15 185/4.0 0.41/10.5 1.75/44.5 0.35/10
NH-1250AA 1.2 1250 125/15 370/4.0 0.57/14.5 1.89/48.0 0.88/25
NH-1250AAL 1.2 1250 125/15 370/4.0 0.57/14.5 1.97/50.0 0.88/25
NH-1500AA 1.2 1500 150/15 450/4.0 0.57/14.5 1.89/48.0 0.92/26
NH-1500AAL 1.2 1500 150/15 450/4.0 0.57/14.5 1.97/50.0 0.92/26
NH-1600A 1.2 1600 160/15 530/4.0 0.67/17.0 1.67/42.4 1.16/33
NH-2100A 1.2 2100 210/15 630/4.0 0.67/17.0 1.97/50.0 1.30/37
NH-3000SC 1.2 3000 300/15 -/- 0.91/23.0 1.69/43.0 2.08/59
NH-3700A 1.2 3700 370/15 -/- 0.67/17.0 2.64/67.0 1.86/53
NH-7000D 1.2 7000 700/15 -/- 1.30/33.0 2.30/58.5 5.62/160
NH-7000DL 1.2 7000 700/15 -/- 1.30/33.0 2.40/61.0 5.62/160
NH-8000D 1.2 8000 800/15 -/- 1.30/33.0 2.30/58.5 5.62/160
Button Cells (NiMH)
Model
No.
Nominal
Voltage
V
Capacity
5hr.rate
mAh
Standard
Charge
mA/hrs.
Quick
Charge
mA/hrs.
Diameter
(Max.)
in./mm
Height
(Max.)
in./mm
Weight
(Max.)
oz./g
NH-B80 1.2 80 8/15 -/- 0.81/15.4 0.25/6.30 0.12/3.5
NH-B320 1.2 80 8/15 -/- 0.98/25.0 0.34/8.70 0.51/14.5
NH-TR7 8.4 150 15/15 -/- 48.5 x 26.5 x 17.5 mm 1.49/42
Cell sizes ranging from 1/3AA to SC can also be quick charged for 4.5 to 6 hours at the 0.25C (C/3-C/4) rate. Quick charging larger cells
(C-cell and up) requires a controlled charge circuit because of the heat and gas generated during overcharge.